

Meadview Civic Association, Inc.

P.O. Box 217
Meadview, AZ 86444
Phone #: 928-564-2313
E-mail: mca@citlink.net

E-mail: mca@citlink.net Website: www.mca-az.com

KEY CARD INFORMATION

An MCA member in good standing may purchase a Key Card for \$10 after <u>reading</u>, <u>signing and dating</u> the regulations at the MCA Office. Upon verification of all assessments/fees and documentation, One Key Card will be issued per "recorded" owner(s) regardless of the number of lots. There will be a maximum of 2 Key Cards issued. If there are two recorded owners who own two membership lots, two Key Cards may be issued. (i.e., 2 owners: 2 Key Cards.) Key Cards cannot be issued to any membership lot owner under 18 years of age.

The Office is located at 247 E. Meadview Blvd., Meadview, AZ.

Office hours are Tuesday – Saturday Only, 9 a.m. - 4:30 p.m., Closed for lunch 12 p.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Key Cards cannot be mailed or held at another location for pickup.

Please read the attached Regulations and preview our Brochure.

Once purchased, simply waving the Key Card at one of the two entrances will allow you to access and enjoy the facility during the hours of 8 a.m. – 10 p.m., 7 days a week.

We hope to see you soon!

Sincerely, MCA Board of Governors MCA Staff